

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 83826638

---

Data publicarii	20.06.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 837,01 RON - 837,01 RON

---

Descriere: Solutie pardoseala 5L 1X71.43=71.43; Saci menaj 120L 6X10.08=60.48; Saci menaj 60L 10X5.04=50.40; Saci menaj 35L 10X4.20=42.00; Rezerva mop microfibra 12X12.61=151.32; Odorizant WC 12X15.13=181.56; Cloramina Quick Jav 2X58.82=117.64; Cif solutie 3X16.81=50.43; Bureti de vase 20X2.52=50.40; Sapun lichid 5L 1X40.34=40.34; Clor 5L 1X21.01=21.01

---